DESCRIÇÃO DOS COMPONENTES  -  COMPONENTS DESCRIPTION
Ítem Descrição - Description Material - Material
1 Corpo - Body Fundição Nodular - Ductile Iron  GGG40  (EN-GJS-400-15)
2 Bola - Ball  DN40 - DN150:                    Alumínio - Aluminum  +  NBR
 DN200 - DN300:  Fundição Nodular - Ductile Iron GGG40  (EN-GJS-400-15)  +  NBR
3 Tampa  -  Bonnet Fundição Nodular - Ductile Iron  GGG40  (EN-GJS-400-15)
4 Parafusos  -  Bolts Aço Inoxidável - Stainless Steel  A2
5 Junta  -  Gasket NBR

Due to the complexity, variety and large number of particular specifications
for each installation, along with the existence of diverse factors which
can affect the working conditions and nature of the product, it is the
responsibility of the end-user to carry out the necessary tests to ensure the
proper functioning of the product in any specific application.
Product installation must be carried out and maintained following the good
practice codes and/or updated technical standards.
INFORMAÇÃO TÉCNICA - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DN COD.
DIMENSÕES  -  DIMENSIONS Peso aprox.
Weight aprox.
(Kg)L (mm) H (mm)
Flange/Flange EN 1092-2  PN 10/16
PN D (mm) K (mm) n - Ød (mm)
40 VF550040 180 98 10/16 150 110 4 - 19 7,0
50 VF550050 200 106 10/16 165 125 4 - 19 7,5
65 VF550065 240 129 10/16 185 145 4 - 19 11,0
80 VF550080 260 146 10/16 200 160 8 - 19 15,0
100 VF550100 300 194 10/16 220 180 8 - 19 22,0
125 VF550125 350 207 10/16 250 210 8 - 19 34,0
150 VF550150 400 240 10/16 285 240 8 - 23 46,0
200 VF550201 500 322 10 340 295 8 - 23 90,0
200 VF550200 500 322 16 340 295 12 - 23 90,0
250 VF550251 600 388 10 395 350 12 - 23 163,0
250 VF550250 600 388 16 405 355 12 - 28 163,0
300 VF550301 700 458 10 445 400 12 - 23 230,0
300 VF550300 700 458 16 460 410 12 - 28 230,0
550 VÁLVULA DE RETENÇÃO DE BOLA - FLANGEADA
BALL CHECK VALVE  -  FLANGED
Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusagroup.com